MIT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PUNE COURSE FEE

Name Of Program Duration Yearly Fees (INR)
(Click The Program To View Detail Course And Fee Structure)

B. Tech. Computer Science and Engineering- Core/ Specialization 4 Yrs. 2,15,200/-
B. Tech. Computer Science and Engineering- Core/ Specialization 3 Yrs. (Direct 2,29,200/-
(Direct Second Year) Second Year)

B. Tech. (for Aerospace, IT, Mechanical, Civil and E&TC 4 Yrs. 1,96,200/-
Specialization)

B. Tech. (for Aerospace, IT, Mechanical, Civil and E&TC 3 Yrs. (Direct 2,07,700/-
Specialization) (Direct Second Year) Second Year)

Integrated M. Tech. Computer Science and Engineering (Core/ 5Yrs. 2,15,200/-
Specialization) - (5 Yrs)

Integrated M. Tech. (for Aerospace, IT, Mechanical, Civil and 5 Yrs. 1,96,200/-
E&TC Specialization) - (5 Yrs)

Master of Technology (M. Tech. in Engineering) 2 Yrs. 1,34,700/-
B. Tech. (All Specialization) (For NRI & others) 4 Yrs. 3,50,000/-
B. Sc. Computer 3 Yrs. 1,50,700/-
Master of Technology (M. Tech. in Engineering by research) 2 Yrs. 1,00,700/-
M. Sc. Applied Statistics / Applied Physics / Applied Chemistry 2 Yrs. 1,00,700/-
BBA in Digital Marketing /Finance Management / Finance & 3 Yrs. 1,65,200/-
Accountancy (ACCA UK accredited)

M. Sc. Computer 2 Yrs. 1,50,700/-
BBA in Business Analytics / Global / Computer Application 1,66,320/-
B. Com. Honours & Economics 3Yrs. 1,18,900/-
B. Computer Application (Applied Data Science and Analytics) 3 Yrs. 1,29,000/-
MCA in Data Science 2 Yrs. 1,48,250/-
M. Tech. - Construction Management 2 Yrs. 1,58,250/-
MBA- Project & Construction Management 2 Yrs. 2,03,250/-
MBA- HR / Marketing / Finance / IB / Business Analytics 2 Yrs. 2,07,500/-
MBA- Executive 2 Yrs. 92,250/-
MBA- Executive in association with Institute of Product 2 Yrs. 2,78,250/-

Leadership, Cupertino, United States of America

MBA- Technology Management / Applied Data Science In 2 Yrs. 6,50,000/- (Total
Association with Institute of Product Leadershin. Cunertino. Programme Fee)
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United States of America

MBA- Logistic and Supply Chain Management
MBA- Hospital and Healthcare Management
MBA- Port and Shipping Management

MBA- Global Masters Of Business Administration, In Association
with University of Business in Wroclaw Poland

MBA- Agri and Food Business Management

PG Diploma in Project Management Application in Construction /
Quality and Commercial Management / Construction Contract
Management and Dispute Resolution

B. Des. (Indian Residents)

B. Des. (NRI & Others)

M. Des. (Indian Residents)

M. Des. (NRI & Others)

Diploma (Indian Residents) Automotive Clay and Digital Sculpting
Diploma (NRI & Others) Automotive Clay and Digital Sculpting

B. Arch.

M. Arch.

Six Months Certificate Programs

Bachelor of Technology (B. Tech. - Food Technology)

Bachelor of Technology (B. Tech. - Food Technology) (Direct
Second Year)

Bachelor of Science Honors (B. Sc. Hons - Food Science)
M. Tech. Food Technology

Bachelor of Technology in Bioengineering

Integrated B.Tech + M.Tech in Bioengineering

Master of Technology in Environmental Bioengineering
B.A. - Journalism and Mass Communication

M.A. - Journalism & Mass Communication

B. Sc. (Film Making)

M. Sc. (Film Making)

M.Sc. in VFX & Computer Graphics

2 Yrs.
2 Yrs.
2 Yrs.

2 Yrs.

2 Yrs.
1Yr.

4 Yrs.
4Yrs.
2 Yrs.
2 Yrs.
2 Yrs.
2 Yrs.
5 Yrs.
2 Yrs.
6 Months
4Yrs.

3 Yrs.

3 Yrs.
2 Yrs.
4Yrs.
5 Yrs.
2 Yrs.
4Yrs.
2 Yrs.
3 Yrs.
2 Yrs.
2 Yrs.

2,48,250/-
1,98,200/-
2,49,000/-

15,00,000/- (Total
Programme Fee
including Hostel)

1,48,250/-
1,10,000/-

3,98,000/-
5,82,000/-
3,98,000/-
5,77,000/-
3,35,000/-
4,90,000/-
175,700/-
1,75,700/-
11,000/-

1,65,700/-
1,76,700/-

1,50,700/-
1,60,700/-
2,05,700/-
2,05,700/-
1,50,700/-
1,33,200/-
1,38,200/-
4,70,700/-
4,65,700/-
5,00,700/-
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Bachelor of Arts (B.A. - Dramatic Arts)

BFA (Applied Arts)

BFA (Painting) / BFA (Sculpture)

MFA (Applied Arts)

MFA (Painting) / MFA (Sculpture)

MFA For Professionals(Applied Arts)

MFA Professionals (Painting/Sculpture)

Bachelor of Performing Arts (BPA - Dance/Vocal/ Instrumental)
Master of Performing Arts (MPA - Dance/Vocal/ Instrumental)
1 year Diploma Courses

2 year Diploma Courses

B.Sc. in Integral Psychology

M.Sc. Vedic Science and Applications

M.A. / M.SC. Sanskrit

Post Graduate Diploma in Applied Vedic Psychology
Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)

Master of Art (Education)

M.A. / M.SC. e- Learning

Diploma in Pre-Primary Teacher Education

B. A. (Hons.) English

B. A. Prakriti and Jainism

M. A. Prakriti and Jainism

Bachelor of Technology (Marine Engineering) (B.Tech.)

Bachelor of Technology (Marine Engineering) (B.Tech.)(Direct
Second Year)

Bachelor of Science (Nautical Science) (B.Sc.)

3 Yrs.
4Yrs.
4 Yrs.
2 Yrs.
2 Yrs.
3 Yrs.
3 Yrs.
4 Yrs.
2 Yrs.
1 Yrs.
2 Yrs.
3 Yrs.
2 Yrs.
2 Yrs.
2 Yrs.
2 Yrs.
2 Yrs.
2 Yrs.
1 Year
3 Yrs.
3 Yrs.
2 Yrs.

4 Yrs.

3 Yrs.

3 Yrs.

2,05,700/-
1,25,000/-
60,700/-
1,10,700/-
60,700/-
1,10,700/-
70,700/-
50,700/-
45,700/-
49,200/-
45,700/-
82,700/-
72,700/-
66,700/-
95,700/-
50,000/-
35,700/-
1,50,000/-
27,500/-
80,700/-
10,000/-
15,000/-

4,00,543/- (Including
Hostel charges)

3,72,010/- (Including
Hostel charges)

3,87,633/- (Including
Hostel Charges)
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