## MIT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PUNE COURSE FEE

Name Of Program (Click The Program To View Detail Course And Fee Structure)	Duration	Yearly Fees (INR)
B. Tech. Computer Science and Engineering- Core/ Specialization	4 Yrs.	2,15,200/-
B. Tech. Computer Science and Engineering- Core/ Specialization (Direct Second Year)	3 Yrs. (Direct Second Year)	2,29,200/-
B. Tech. (for Aerospace, IT, Mechanical, Civil and E&TC Specialization)	4 Yrs.	1,96,200/-
B. Tech. (for Aerospace, IT, Mechanical, Civil and E&TC Specialization) (Direct Second Year)	3 Yrs. (Direct Second Year)	2,07,700/-
Integrated M. Tech. Computer Science and Engineering (Core/ Specialization) - (5 Yrs)	5 Yrs.	2,15,200/-
Integrated M. Tech. (for Aerospace, IT, Mechanical, Civil and E&TC Specialization) - (5 Yrs)	5 Yrs.	1,96,200/-
Master of Technology (M. Tech. in Engineering)	2 Yrs.	1,34,700/-
B. Tech. (All Specialization) (For NRI & others)	4 Yrs.	3,50,000/-
B. Sc. Computer	3 Yrs.	1,50,700/-
Master of Technology (M. Tech. in Engineering by research)	2 Yrs.	1,00,700/-
M. Sc. Applied Statistics / Applied Physics / Applied Chemistry	2 Yrs.	1,00,700/-
BBA in Digital Marketing /Finance Management / Finance & Accountancy (ACCA UK accredited)	3 Yrs.	1,65,200/-
M. Sc. Computer	2 Yrs.	1,50,700/-
BBA in Business Analytics / Global / Computer Application		1,66,320/-
B. Com. Honours & Economics	3 Yrs.	1,18,900/-
B. Computer Application (Applied Data Science and Analytics)	3 Yrs.	1,29,000/-
MCA in Data Science	2 Yrs.	1,48,250/-
M. Tech Construction Management	2 Yrs.	1,58,250/-
MBA- Project & Construction Management	2 Yrs.	2,03,250/-
MBA- HR / Marketing / Finance / IB / Business Analytics	2 Yrs.	2,07,500/-
MBA- Executive	2 Yrs.	92,250/-
MBA- Executive in association with Institute of Product Leadership, Cupertino, United States of America	2 Yrs.	2,78,250/-
MBA- Technology Management / Applied Data Science In Association with Institute of Product Leadership. Cupertino.	2 Yrs.	6,50,000/- (Total Programme Fee)

United States of America		
MBA- Logistic and Supply Chain Management	2 Yrs.	2,48,250/-
MBA- Hospital and Healthcare Management	2 Yrs.	1,98,200/-
MBA- Port and Shipping Management	2 Yrs.	2,49,000/-
MBA- Global Masters Of Business Administration, In Association with University of Business in Wroclaw Poland	2 Yrs.	15,00,000/- (Total Programme Fee including Hostel)
MBA- Agri and Food Business Management	2 Yrs.	1,48,250/-
PG Diploma in Project Management Application in Construction / Quality and Commercial Management / Construction Contract Management and Dispute Resolution	1 Yr.	1,10,000/-
B. Des. (Indian Residents)	4 Yrs.	3,98,000/-
B. Des. (NRI & Others)	4 Yrs.	5,82,000/-
M. Des. (Indian Residents)	2 Yrs.	3,98,000/-
M. Des. (NRI & Others)	2 Yrs.	5,77,000/-
Diploma (Indian Residents) Automotive Clay and Digital Sculpting	2 Yrs.	3,35,000/-
Diploma (NRI & Others) Automotive Clay and Digital Sculpting	2 Yrs.	4,90,000/-
B. Arch.	5 Yrs.	175,700/-
M. Arch.	2 Yrs.	1,75,700/-
Six Months Certificate Programs	6 Months	11,000/-
Bachelor of Technology (B. Tech Food Technology)	4 Yrs.	1,65,700/-
Bachelor of Technology (B. Tech Food Technology) (Direct Second Year)	3 Yrs.	1,76,700/-
Bachelor of Science Honors (B. Sc. Hons - Food Science)	3 Yrs.	1,50,700/-
M. Tech. Food Technology	2 Yrs.	1,60,700/-
Bachelor of Technology in Bioengineering	4 Yrs.	2,05,700/-
Integrated B.Tech + M.Tech in Bioengineering	5 Yrs.	2,05,700/-
Master of Technology in Environmental Bioengineering	2 Yrs.	1,50,700/-
B.A Journalism and Mass Communication	4 Yrs.	1,33,200/-
M.A Journalism & Mass Communication	2 Yrs.	1,38,200/-
B. Sc. (Film Making)	3 Yrs.	4,70,700/-
M. Sc. (Film Making)	2 Yrs.	4,65,700/-
M.Sc. in VFX & Computer Graphics	2 Yrs.	5,00,700/-

Bachelor of Arts (B.A Dramatic Arts)	3 Yrs.	2,05,700/-
BFA (Applied Arts)	4 Yrs.	1,25,000/-
BFA (Painting) / BFA (Sculpture)	4 Yrs.	60,700/-
MFA (Applied Arts)	2 Yrs.	1,10,700/-
MFA (Painting) / MFA (Sculpture)	2 Yrs.	60,700/-
MFA For Professionals(Applied Arts)	3 Yrs.	1,10,700/-
MFA Professionals (Painting/Sculpture)	3 Yrs.	70,700/-
Bachelor of Performing Arts (BPA - Dance/Vocal/ Instrumental)	4 Yrs.	50,700/-
Master of Performing Arts (MPA - Dance/Vocal/ Instrumental)	2 Yrs.	45,700/-
1 year Diploma Courses	1 Yrs.	49,200/-
2 year Diploma Courses	2 Yrs.	45,700/-
B.Sc. in Integral Psychology	3 Yrs.	82,700/-
M.Sc. Vedic Science and Applications	2 Yrs.	72,700/-
M.A. / M.SC. Sanskrit	2 Yrs.	66,700/-
Post Graduate Diploma in Applied Vedic Psychology	2 Yrs.	95,700/-
Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)	2 Yrs.	50,000/-
Master of Art (Education)	2 Yrs.	35,700/-
M.A. / M.SC. e- Learning	2 Yrs.	1,50,000/-
Diploma in Pre-Primary Teacher Education	1 Year	27,500/-
B. A. (Hons.) English	3 Yrs.	80,700/-
B. A. Prakriti and Jainism	3 Yrs.	10,000/-
M. A. Prakriti and Jainism	2 Yrs.	15,000/-
Bachelor of Technology (Marine Engineering) (B.Tech.)	4 Yrs.	4,00,543/- (Including Hostel charges)
Bachelor of Technology (Marine Engineering) (B.Tech.)(Direct Second Year)	3 Yrs.	3,72,010/- (Including Hostel charges)
Bachelor of Science (Nautical Science) (B.Sc.)	3 Yrs.	3,87,633/- (Including Hostel Charges)